
	 Last	Name First Address City St Zip Email Phone Dues	

Dues	 Paid

Paid Last	Updated: January	9,2018
A

Abercrombie Wayne	&	Ellen 388	Patterson	Farm	Rd Mooresville NC 28115 abercrombie.wayne@gmail.com 704-664-7040

Adams Jerry	&	Julia 1510	Main	St	W Locust NC 28097 juliar504@aol.com 704-888-2868

Allen Jeffrey	&	Karen 9319	Raintree	Lane Charlotte NC 28277 karenallenclt@gmail.com 704-408-3289

Anderson Victoria	&	Chad 149Chaska	Loop Troutman NC 28166 vanderson62@earthlink.net 704-508-1841

Atkins-Bostic Anne	Amani	Leah	 6721	Alanbrook	Rd Charlotte NC 28215 schonewolf@gmail.com 704-995-9191

B

Baker Dewey	&	Desta 3716	Bon	Rea	Dr Charlotte NC 28226 Bad ***		dewdes@aol.com		**** 980-949-8243

Baker Samuel	M 9707	Covedale	Dr Charlotte NC 28270	 bakersamuel@gmail.com 704-516-9649

Barry Steve 1157	Salem	Drive		Apt	E Charlotte NC 28209 rockhounder@yahoo.com 980-272-9111

Bazzle,	 Jordan 1200	Woodmont	Dr Hendersonville NC 28791 Bad ***	dachozugod@yahoo.com	*** 828-606-4859

Beaner Larry 17444	Slipper	Shell	Way		Unit	5 Lewes De 19958 zlarrybean433@yahoo.com 717-823-1675

Bhamani Julie	&	Riaz 7408	Stonehaven	Dr Waxhaw NC 28173 jbhamani@gmail.com 704-604-4623

Black Robert	A	(Bob) 1068	Princeton	Rd Rock	Hill SC 29730 bblacks@comporium.net 803-984-9046

Black	 Wendy	&	Kevin 1971	Hilltop	Rd Rock	Hill SC 29732 wlblack23@aol.com 803-417-0149

Blackburn Zachery 138	Short	Hills	Dr Charlotte NC 28217 zachery.blackburn@cpcc.edu 704-453-9383

Blevins Tom	&	Gale 6631	Rollingridge	Dr Charlotte NC 28211 gtblevins@att.net 704-442-0530

Boyce Sarah	Lee 114	Loop	Rd Mount	Holly NC 28120 sadieopallady@yahoo.com 704-827-1431

Buddenhagen Eliza 215	N.	Pine	St		Apt	610 Charlotte NC 28202 eliza.buddenhagen@gmail.com 617-833-7032

Bulla Kristie	&	Colin 308	Jane	Tucker	Rd Midland NC 28107 mamabulla@gmail.com 704-999-4881

Burke Kathleen 13225	Baker	Mills	Rd Pineville NC 28134 kbee65@gmail.com 704-544-0276

C

Chapel Dennis	&	Shana 5619	Bedfordshire	Ave Harrisburg NC 28075 shanachapel@hotmail.com 704-756-8567

*** Cogswell Alex 2600	Whisper	Ridge	Lane Matthews NC 28105 mbcogs@gmail.com 980-226-8784

Cornell Susan	B 10701	Timber	Creek	Ct Charlotte NC 28227 cornellsb@aol.com 704-573-2914

D

Deacon,	Kim &	Deborah	Lanius 2704	Bridgewater	Rd Rock	Hill SC 29730 kim.deacon@solvcompany.com,	lanius@juno.com803-352-4068

Dow Dee 8207	Rock	River	Rd Harrisburg NC 28075 deebugkat@gmail.com

Dwaileebe Dana P	O	Box	690472 Mint	Hill NC 28227 dqueen60@ad.com 704-302-5839

F

Fisher Barry	&	Mary 1014	Mistywood	Lane Concord NC 28027 mefisher2010@gmail.com 704-786-6621

*** Fisher Christian	Anderson 3329	Weddington	Rd Matthews NC 28105 bandersonfisher@hotmail.com 704-226-6884 2018

Fitzgerald Derrick	&	Troyce 8209	Stourhead	Gdns	Lane Waxhaw NC 28173 derrick.fitzgerald@aig.com 704-243-2703

Furr Nina 1818	Pleasant	St Asheboro NC 27203 336-672-1996

G



	 Last	Name First Address City St Zip Email Phone Dues	

*** Galente Terry 4126Beauvista	Dr Charlotte NC 28269 terrymcmicking@yahoo.com 704-519-6615

Gialenios,	Kay &	Debra	Phillips 3222	Shadowy	Retreat	Dr Matthews NC 28104 kay.gal@yahoo.com 704-628-6075

Gillman Danal	&	Leslie 5539	Cyrus	Lee	Ln Monroe NC 28110 serendipities4life@yahoo.com 704-275-4124

Glover Brad	&	Vickie 7802	Ambleside	Dr Charlotte NC 28216 glov4305@bellsouth.net 704-391-3465

Graham Archie	&	Mary 5510	Burning	Ridge	Dr Monroe NC 28110 gmarchi01@aol.com 704-668-4861

Greenberg David 125	W	Tremont	Ave	Apt	426 Charlotte NC 28203 dgreenberger2002@yahoo.com 917-446-3823

Gwyn Kim	&	Ellen 1293	India	Hook	Rd Rock	Hill SC 29732 gwynkim@gmail.com 803-324-7704

H

Hader Christy	&	Mike 3310	Mandrake	Ct Tega	Cay SC 29708 christyhader@gmail.com 803-322-2865

Haga Dan 10117	Oakbrook	Dr		Apt	E Charlotte NC 28210 danhaga@#bellsouth.net 704-564-0251

Hanna Dana	&	Leslie 516	W.	Fifth	Ave Gastonia NC 28052 maybedana@gmail.com 704-681-2050

Heim Doris P	O	Box	1182 Kannapolis NC 28082 silvershoes8@gmail.com 704-938-7519

Hohmann Neil 5609	McCallum	Ct Charlotte NC 28226 gisusainc@aol.com 704-752-2889

Houser Pam	&	Steven 1921	Annecy	Drive Matthews NC 28105 pbhouser@carolina.rr.com 704-708-5391

Hudson Theresa	&	Anthony 13424	Willow	Breeze	Lane Huntersville NC 28078 aandthudson@yahoo.com 704-609-0993

J

Jones Bruce	L 10233	Glenmac	Rd Charlotte NC 28215 None 704-567-1790

Jones Robert 2224	Sarah	Marks	Ave Charlotte NC 28203 miresidechat@gmail.com 704-763-4555

Juan Lisa 79339	Ridgehaven	Rd Lancaster SC 29720 lisamarie119@aol.com 516-316-9943

K

King Jack	&	Kathy 20409	Island	Forest	Dr Cornelius NC 28031 jackretired09@gmail.com 704-892-7608

L

Libby George 3780-1	Wellspring	Ct Concord NC 28027 onsiteinatlanta@yahoo.com 704-490-3859

Lieb Michael 700	Flintlock	Cove Florence SC 29501 mliebslol@gmail.com 704-560-4529

Lockwood Carl	&	Anne 1164	Hanpton	Gardens	Lane Charlotte NC 28209 aclockwood@outlook.com 803-429-0649

M

*** Martinez Liz 14830	Creeks	Edge	Dr Charlotte NC 28278 eam5265@gmail.com 410-830-1392 2018

Marx Heidi 1037	S	Belvedere	Ave Gastonia NC 28054 heidekmarx@gmail.com 314-719-9979

McGuirt Francie 3410	Potter	Rd	S Monroe NC 28112 frandalicious56@gmail.com 704-441-6042

McSwain Elwyn 1944	Watlington	Dr Charlotte NC 28270	 mcswainc@aol.com 704-849-0858

P

Palermo Frank	&	Erin 2117	Savoy	Pl Fort	Mill SC 29707 frankjpalermo@hotmail.com	 803-548-2821

Pawlyk Shelly 8866	Collins	Rd Indian	Land SC 29707 shelleypawlyk@gmail.com 803-548-1064

Peterson Catherine 6755	Park	Meadows	Place Huntersville NC 28178 cpetersonuva@msn.com 704-992-1954

Philson Vivian	&	Tom 5601	McCallum	St Charlotte NC 28226 philson05@gmail.com 704-541-6224

Potter Jessica 815	Memorial	Dr Sebring Fl 33870 sine.metu1234@gmail.com
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R

Remacle Janice 146	Reid	Ln Pineville NC 28134 janiceremacle@hotmail.com 828-736-3168

Robinson Pat 4525	Elderberry	Ct Weddington NC 28104 whweimama@earthlink.net 704-849-7770

Rogers Martha	&	Del 7322	Bailywick	Dr Waxhaw NC 28173 martha4854@gmail.com 704-609-1393

S

Sanford Gwen 455	Mammoth	Oaks	Dr Charlotte NC 28270 gwen.sanford@yahoo.com 704-724-4406

Santanella Frank	J 124	Sermients	Lane Sommerville SC 29483 fjsantanella@gmail.com 631-275-5672

*** Sinagra Scott 2708	Twinberry	Lane Waxhaw NC 28173 sasinagra@gmail.com 408-230-8730 2018

Simon Linda		 5134	Dunes	Ct Charlotte NC 28226 lsimonnc@gmail.com 704-543-6651

Simon Murray 5134	Dunes	Ct Charlotte NC 28226 msimonnc@gmail.com 704-543-6651

Slusher Patti 790	Stanley	Spencer	Mtn	Rd Gastonia NC 28056 pslusher2@gmail.com 704-931-0272

Smith Randy	&	Peggy 9833	Hanging	Moss	Tr Mint	Hill NC 28227 rsmith1998@carolina.rr.com 704-458-4010

Smith Teresa 111	Chaffee	Pl Moresville MC 28115 techsmith611@gmail.com 228-547-2797

Strickland Jimmy	&	Becky 5110	Kistler	Ave Charlotte NC 28205 jsrskat@att.net 704-537-6010

Suggs Harrell 2209	E	8th	St Charlotte NC 28205 rhsuggs@gmail.com 704-537-5528

T

Tegey Candice 300	Oakmont	Lane Waxhaw NC 28173 ctegey@aol.com 330-651-7958

Thompson Dave	&	Leslie P	O	Box	77953	 Charlotte NC 28271 lathompson@hotmail.com 704-246-7588

Tindel Amy 720	Cooper	Dr Charlotte NC 28210 amyrtindel@gmail.com 336-880-7941

V

Van	Hoet Greg 12646	Delman	Ln Pineville NC 28134 vhgregor@hotmail.com 704-309-3080

W

*** Wagner Betty 6504	Enclave	Place Charlotte NC 28277 betty.wagner@att.net 704-222-5145

Walker Pat 3901	Haverhill	Dr Charlotte NC 28209 704-523-5261

Weaver Ronald	B 6519	Summertree	Ln Charlotte NC 28270 weav1027@bellsouth.net 704-533-1645

*** Werden Lindsay 5629	Glen	Forest	Dr Charlotte NC 28226 lwerden@carolina.rr.com 704-542-6270

Wolagiewicz Debbie 16845	Hugh	Torance	Pkwy Huntersville NC 28078 debiwol@clf.rr.com 704-274-5517


